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NECKLACE LENGTH GUIDE

Find the right length for your preferred look.

14-15"
35-38cm

16"
40cm

18"
45cm

20-22"
50-55cm

24" 
60cm

Common choker-style size 

Lays above collarbones
(common length to
accentuate neck)

Lays just below collarbones
(most common length)

Hangs low on mid-chest

Hangs lower to complement
your top, commonly for
statement pendant necklaces

Please note: This visual is for guidance only and actual necklace length can vary for each person and preference. Feel free to email with any questions   


